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Aug 2024 

Accessibility 
Staffer: Alan Goldstein 
Chair: Amy Valdez 
Scott Carrico 
Tyrone Kovacs 
Fernando Roldan 
Stephanie Swails 
Stephanie Russell 
 
African American 
Staffer: Roger White 
Chair: Shrhonda Ward 
Irene Green 
Sharon King 
Michelle Webley 
Moyna Wroten 
Tamiko Howard 
Sunday Olowosagba 
Michelle Chargois 
Jacquelynn Martin 
 
Asian Pacific 
Staffer: Samihulla Tokhi 
Chair: Christina Calugcugan 
Bobby Roy 
Lindsay Cho 
Thomas Hwang 
Dalia Liang 
Tom Krieger 
Kimberly Manuel 
 
Environmental 
Staffer: Richard Guerro 
Chair: Edvard Isaacs 
Scott Carrico 
Karen Jefferies 
John Richards 
Noreen Nelson 
David Bienstock 
Leonard Seitz 
Heather Kessler 
 
Latin@ 
Staffer: Teresa Sotelo-Campos 
Chair: Ibyang Rivera 
Lorraine Vazquez 

Angela Tate 
Elizabeth Moreno 
Soledad Vizcaino 
Anica Walls 
Tommy Rico 
 
Lavendar 
Staffer: Theresa Galvin 
Chair: Jared Reece 
David Bienstock 
Enrique Manjarrez 
Lisa Adams 
Nicole Crist 
 
Native American 
Staffer: Mariana Arellano-Renteria 
Chair: Eileen Boughton 
Zamantha Toedter 
Dana Meza  
Renee Huett 
Frankie Luallen 
Jane Schafer-Kramer 
Krystal Coles 
Mary Vega 
Julia Haccou  
 
Veteran’s 
Staffer:  
Chair: Marc Di Stefano 
Joshua Guile 
Tom Krieger 
Judy Cortez-Garcia 
Christopher Angelozzi 
 
Women’s 
Staffer: Molly Chlebnikow 
Chair: Irene Green 
Angela Tate 
Christina Evitt 
Emily Malan 
Christina Calcote 
Judy Cortez-Garcia 
Doretha Fisher-Gentile 
Tamiko Howard 
Heather Kessler 
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Next Gen 
Staffer: Kiara Harpster 
Chair: Tommy Rico 
Eric Murray 
Alex Hamilton 
David Aguinaldo 
Vito Rodriguez 
Scott Carrico 
Jacquelynn Martin 
 
Health and Safety 
Staffer:  
Chair: Bobby Roy 
Guadalupe Lopez 
Danilyn Creech 
Joshua Zelman 
Michael Mendoza 
Nicole Solovskoy 
William Suhar 
 
Statewide Vice President’s 
Staffer: Lezlie Uko 
Chair: James Early 
William Suhar 
Frances O’Rourke 
Latrice Dickerson 
Traycie Sumler 
Ibyang Rivera 
Juan Daza 
 
Sgt. at Arms 
Staffer: Alex Arnone 
Alicia Garner 
Vincent Green 
Edvard Isaacs 
Robert Ruiz 
Elizabeth Moreno 
Marc Di Stefano 
Dupree Hargrave 
Chadwyn Pasadava 
Sharon King 
Joel Chan 
Oliver Carriaga 
 
Budget 
Staffer: Theresa Galvin 

Chair: David Jimenez 
Delonne Johnson  
Ibyang Rivera 
Robert Holtz 
Anica Walls 
 
Agenda 
Staffer: Theresa Galvin 
Chair: David Jimenez  
Eileen Boughton 
Tommy Rico 
Shrhonda Ward 
Tamiko Howard 
Anica Walls 
 
Grants 
Staffer: Theresa Galvin 
Chair: David Jimenez 
Danilyn Creech 
Heather Kessler 
Sharon King 
Mary Hinton 
Dana Meza 
Michael Mendoza 
 
COPE 
Staffer: Omega Brewer 
Chair: Amy Valdez 
Bobby Roy 
Carolyn Alluis 
Dorrie Steadman 
Frank Askin 
Cassandra Shannon 
John Richards 
Tamiko Howard 
Krystal Coles 
Irene Green 
Steven Alari 
Harold Fong 
Sheila Coonan 
Michael Ramos 
Ahjamu Makalani 
Lisa Davis 
Steven Gonzalez 
Nicole Crist 
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Election 
Staffer: Ann Giese 
Ernest Saenz 
Harold Fong 
Mary Hinton 
 
Protest 
Staffer: Alex Arnone 
Danilyn Creech 
William Suhar 
Cecelia Wilson 


